Namn

Plac

Damveteran

1 Karin Lilja
herrveteran

1 Jan-Olof Lindstrom

2 Kjell Fredriksson
3 Eive Jonsson

4 Nils-Erik Ekberg
5 Gert Svensson
Oldgirls

1 Annelie Lundell

2 Lena Nilsson

3 Linda Iversen

4 Ing-Mari Mattisson
5 Helen Gunnarsson

Oldboys

1 Jan-Ake Persson
3 Leif Nilsson

4 Per-Olof Skog

5 Mats Olsson

6 Stefan Nilsson

7 Goran Widlert

8 Jan Gunnarsson
9 Kjell Bengtsson
10 Peter Andersson
11 Anders Sjolin

12 Per Celander

13 Bengt Karlsson
13 Tommy Mattisson
16 Jorgen Eriksson
17 Mats Persson
Flickor B

1 Kajsa Gunnarsson
Flickor C

1 Carolina Larsson

den 22 maj 2008

Resultatlista
DM, EB SSBGF, Jonkoping

Nationell tAvling den 11 maj 2008
Spelplats: BGK Jonkoping EB

Klubb

Vinslévs BGK

Myresjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK J6nkdping
Olofstréms BGK
Olofstroms BGK

Malmd BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
Nassjo BGK

Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Myresjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Nassjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
BGK J6nkoping
Myresjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
BGK J6énképing

Nassjo BGK

BGK Stjarnan

S1

36

23
25
27
29
37

28
22
27
32
32

21
20
26
26
24
24
23
24
27
28
30
28
31
29
42

42

33

S2

38

31
27
31
25
37

24
26
31
30
35

20
25
21
20
26
22
25
27
22
27
30
29
31
31
35

35

34

31

21
27
29
26
38

25
24
35
30
37

24
27
26
27
27
22
23
26
25
25
28
31
32
37
36

35

40

33

30
27
23
30
31

27
31
40
37
26

23
22
28
25
29
32
30
23
24
33
28
32
28
38
29

34

30

S5

30

25
28
25
34
35

26
33
29
33
39

22
22
25
29
23
29
30
31
35
29
27
32
30
35
30

37

36

168

130
134
135
144
178

130
136
162
162
169

110
116
126
127
129
129
131
131
133
142
143
152
152
170
172

183

173

Sida

1

Snitt

33,6

26,0
26,8
27,0
28,8
35,6

26,0
27,2
32,4
32,4
33,8

22,0
23,2
25,2
25,4
25,8
25,8
26,2
26,2
26,6
28,4
28,6
30,4
30,4
34,0
34,4

36,6

34,6

av



Plac Namn

Flickor C

2 Angelica Fransson
3 Klara Gunnarsson
Pojkar B

1 Anders Brandt
Flickor A

1 Sara Ekstrand

2 Angelica Nilsson
3 Angelica Eriksson
Pojkar A

1 Peter Fransson

2 Christoffer Tradgardh

Damjunior
Ann-Sophie Ericsson

Herrjunior

1 Filip Johansson

2 Pontus Nilsson

3 Toni Nilsson

4 Andreas Hagesj6

Damer

1 Maria Olsson

2 Sarah Ryner

3 Annika Persson

4 Camilla Forslund

5 Cecilia Fransson

Rigmor Eriksson
Herrar

Jonas Gustafsson
Johan Ahlander
Carl-Johan Ryner
Emil Stille

Patrik Jonsson
Alf Johansson
Lars Wahlstrom
Marcus Karlsson
Niclas Karlsson
Andreas Feuk
Anton Renhag
Lars-Olof Rydén
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den 22 maj 2008

Klubb

Olofstroms BGK
Nassjo BGK

BGK Linjen

Olofstroms BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK J6nkdping

Olofstroms BGK
Nassjo BGK

BGK Jbnkdping

Solvesborgs BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Stjarnan

BGK J6nkdping
Uppsala BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK Linjen
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Jbénkdping

BGK Jonko6ping
Kungélvs BGK
Uppsala BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
BGK Jbénképing
Solvesborgs BGK
Nassjo BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Vasterviks BGK
BGK Linjen
Nassjo BGK
Myresjo BGK

S1

35
33

46

27
34
29

27
38

37

28
34
29
51

23
38
32
43
43
42

19
22
22
24
23
24
22
26
26
31
33
33

S2

35
45

37

28
25
38

26
45

35

26
26
27
49

22
24
35
31
32
34

20
22
21
25
25
25
25
28
25
27
26
36

35
37

30

27
35
32

30
38

33

23
28
31
45

26
23
30
42
49
37

21
20
20
21
20
21
22
24
28
27
26
28

34
29

31

28
34
36

29
28

40

28
30
31
54

26
33
33
42
35
41

20
22
23
20
24
25
30
23
24
29
26
31

S5

34
33

28

26
31
28

29
27

24
25
26
49

26
37
28
31
33

22
22
22
24
25
24
27
26
28
28
31
30

173
177

172

136
159
163

141
176

145

129
143
144
248

123
155
158
189
192
154

102
108
108
114
117
119
126
127
131
142
142
158

Sida

2

Snitt

34,6
35,4

34,4

27,2
31,8
32,6

28,2
35,2

36,3

25,8
28,6
28,8
49,6

24,6
31,0
31,6
37,8
38,4
38,5

20,4
21,6
21,6
22,8
23,4
23,8
25,2
25,4
26,2
28,4
28,4
31,6

av



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S:a Snitt

Herrar
13 Patric Fransson Olofstroms BGK 31 39 30 40 32 172 34,4
14 Viktor Ljunggvist Nassjo BGK 53 51 36 44 43 227 45,4

den 22 maj 2008 Sida 3 av



